POE Power Sources
Features
 Remotely Power Equipment thru CAT5 Cable up to 100m
 Built in Ethernet and AC Surge Protection
 Autoranging Switching Power Supply
 Short Circuit, Over Current and Over Voltage Protection
 Medium Power and High Power Models Available
 Various DC Voltage Outputs Available

3 TX+ Data Transmit(+) TX+ Data Transmit(+)
4 NC No Connection +Vdc (-V for R Model) DC power(+) (– for R)
5 NC No Connection +Vdc (-V for R Model) DC power(+) (– for R)
6 TX- Data Transmit(-) TX- Data Transmit(-)
7 NC No Connection -Vdc (+V for R Model) DC power(-) (+ for R)
8 NC No Connection -Vdc (+V for R Model) DC power(-) (+ for R)
DATA SHEET
TP-POE
TP-POE-HP High Power
TP-POE Medium Power
  TP-POE
TP-POE Spec Rev 4  4-Aug-10                                                     Specifications Subject to Change Without Notice
Page 2
Specifications
System Ordering:
TP-POE-18      18V 18W POE Power Source with US Power Cord*
TP-POE-24  24V 19W POE Power Source with US Power Cord
TP-POE-24R-CI 24V 19W POE Reverse Voltage Power Source with current indicator and US Power Cord
TP-POE-48  48V 24W POE Power Source with US Power Cord
TP-POE-HP-18 18V 36W High Power POE Power Source with US Power Cord
TP-POE-HP-24 24V 36W High Power POE Power Source with US Power Cord
TP-POE-HP-48 50V 50W High Power POE Power Source with US Power Cord
TP-POE-HP-56 56V 100W Very High Power POE Power Source with US Power Cord
*Add an “E” suffix for Euro power cord
POE-XOVER POE Voltage Crossover Cable - converts standard POE pin-out to reverse voltage pin-out
POE-SPLT Passive Splitter – 5.5/2.1mm DC Plug
POE-YSPLT Passive Y* Splitter – 5.5/2.1mm DC Plug